Book before the 30™ of May and get a 758 discount per person!

Pricing per person in US$

Hotels

Selen 3*

Yunus Hotel Marmaris4*
Mehtap Beach 3%+

Cle Resort Hotel 4%
Fantasia Hotel Marmaris 4*

Cle Sea Side Hotel 4*
Poseidon 4*

Kalemci 4*

Dora Beach Boutique
Hotel 4*

Green Nature Resort Spa
Hotel 4*

Munamar Beach Hotel 5*

Direct flight with Middle East Airlines starting July 17 till September 04, 2015

Meals

All Inclusive
Breakfast
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
Full Board

All Inclusive
Half Board
All inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

Wild Discovery

Marmaris 2015

4 nights

From Friday till Tuesday

Room Type

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Suite

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard Room
Romance Sea side
Club Standard
Club Family Room
Resort Family
Room

Residence Room
Land View

Sea View

Triple

625
660
695
745
750
1055
760
785
795
830
Not available
825
860

890

880
905
935

Double

045
085
725
775
785
1120
795
820
835
865
935
865
1065

1110

930
955
990

Single
750
845
8065
945
955
1460
965
1005
1200
1175
1425
1070

Not available

1775

1165
1210
1260

1% Child
06-12
445
565
585
445
Not available
Not available
Not available
635
615
655
Not available
445
445

445

Not available
Not available
Not available
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2" Child
06-12
540
Not available
Not available
610
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
615
655
Not available

Not available
445

445

Not available
Not available
Not available



Wild Discovery

Casa De Maris Spa & Resort  All Inclusive ~ Standard 1010 1075 1385 760 605
Hotel 5% Sea View 1175 1260 1655 850 605
Grand Yazici club . Bungalow Garden
Marmaris Palace 5* AllInclusive o - 1040 1105 1690 445 775
Sy ) 1055 1125 1720 445 785
View
Grand Yazici Mares 5% All Inclusive Garden view 1065 1130 1815 445 785
Standard Sea view 1070 1140 1835 445 795
D Hotel Mares 5* Breakfast Comple R 00.m Not available 1175 1475 Not available  Not available
Mountain View
\C/i(z:fle ooy Not available 1285 1705 Not available  Not available
Green Nature Diamond Ultra All Land View 1145 1225 1610 445 835
hotel 5% Inclusive
Sea Side View 1185 1270 1680 445 855
D Resort Grand Azur Land View & Sea
Marmaris 5* Half Board Side View 1150 1230 1740 835 835
Sea view 1265 1360 1950 900 900
Suite (Land view) 1325 1485  Not available 835 835
Suite (Sea view) 1440 1615  Not available 900 900
Grand Yazici Club All Inclusive Standard 1195 1275 2105 860 Not available
Turban 5* Superior 1305 1400 2355 445 Not available

Important Notes:

e  Business class supplement $150 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)

e Infants below 2 years pay only $75

e One child above 2 and under 6 years old sharing parents room pay only $495 including taxes and travel insurance

e  High season supplement 30$ per way applicable on departures between the 1% of August till the 31th of August 2015

Pricing per family in US$
Hotels Meals Room Type
Grand Yazici Mares 5* All Inclusive Family Room Garden View
Family Room Sea View

Erenuh pritil Al el All Inclusive Family Room
Palace 5*

Grand Yazici Club Turban 5*  All Inclusive Family Room

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Marmaris(economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport
4-night accommodation at hotel

Meals: Depending on selected hotels
Assistance of our representative in Turkey

2 Adults+ 2 Adults+ 2 Adults+
1Child 2-12Y.0 2 Child 2-12Y.0 3Child 2-12Y.0
3210 3605 3855
3235 3635 3880
3305 3700 4135
3685 4085 4330

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes: $100 (subject to change)
Travel Insurance: $15 (compulsory)

Travel & cancellation Insurance: $25 (conditions apply)

Optional tours
All other expenses
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Flight Schedule
From To
Beirut Marmaris
Marmaris Beirut

Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:
e 50% down payment upon confirmation
e 50% upon delivery of documents

Wild Discovery

Flight No
ME
ME

e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

Up to 60 days prior to departure
Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure
Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure
14 days prior to departure

Cancellation
$300 per person
60% /package
85% / package
Full charge

Departure Arrival
22:20 23:50
00:50 02:20

Modification
$30 per way
$45 per way
$75 per way
Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CFC
CODE: TK-B-SUM15-MARMARIS 4N
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