

# Marmaris 2015

4 nights Direct flight with Middle East Airlines starting July 17 till September 04, 2015 From Friday till Tuesday



## Book before the 30<sup>th</sup> of May and get a 75\$ discount per person!

Datataa

the TIC

Pricing per person in US\$							
Hotels	Meals	Room Type	Triple	Double	Single	1 <sup>sr</sup> Child 06-12	2 <sup>nd</sup> Child 06-12
Selen 3*	All Inclusive	Standard	625	645	750	445	540
Yunus Hotel Marmaris4*	Breakfast	Standard	660	685	845	565	Not available
Mehtap Beach 3*+	All Inclusive	Standard	695	725	865	585	Not available
Cle Resort Hotel 4*	All Inclusive	Standard	745	775	945	445	610
Fantasia Hotel Marmaris 4*	Full Board	Standard	750	785	955	Not available	Not available
		Suite	1055	1120	1460	Not available	Not available
Cle Sea Side Hotel 4*	All Inclusive	Standard	760	795	965	Not available	Not available
Poseidon 4*	Half Board	Standard	785	820	1005	635	Not available
Kalemci 4*	All inclusive	Standard	795	835	1200	615	615
Dora Beach Boutique	All Inclusive	Standard Room	830	865	1175	655	655
Hotel 4*		Romance Sea side	Not available	935	1425	Not available	Not available
Green Nature Resort Spa	All Inclusive	Club Standard	825	865	1070	445	Not available
Hotel 4*		Club Family Room	860	1065	Not available	445	445
		Resort Family Room	890	1110	1775	445	445
Munamar Beach Hotel 5*	All Inclusive	Residence Room	880	930	1165	Not available	Not available
		Land View	905	955	1210	Not available	Not available
		Sea View	935	990	1260	Not available	Not available

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb





Casa De Maris Spa & Resort Hotel 5*	All Inclusive	Standard Sea View	1010 1175	1075 1260	1385 1655	760 850	605 605
Grand Yazici club Marmaris Palace 5*	All Inclusive	Bungalow Garden View	1040	1105	1690	445	775
		Bungalow Sea View	1055	1125	1720	445	785
Grand Yazici Mares 5*	All Inclusive	Garden view Standard Sea view	1065 1070	1130 1140	1815 1835	445 445	785 795
D Hotel Mares 5*	Breakfast	Couple Room Mountain View	Not available	1175	1475	Not available	Not available
		Couple Room Sea View	Not available	1285	1705	Not available	Not available
Green Nature Diamond hotel 5*	Ultra All Inclusive	Land View	1145	1225	1610	445	835
		Sea Side View	1185	1270	1680	445	855
D Resort Grand Azur Marmaris 5*	Half Board	Land View & Sea Side View	1150	1230	1740	835	835
		Sea view	1265	1360	1950	900	900
		Suite (Land view)	1325	1485	Not available	835	835
		Suite (Sea view)	1440	1615	Not available	900	900
Grand Yazici Club	All Inclusive	Standard	1195	1275	2105	860	Not available
Turban 5*		Superior	1305	1400	2355	445	Not available

#### **Important Notes:**

• Business class supplement \$150 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)

• Infants below 2 years pay only \$75

• One child above 2 and under 6 years old sharing parents room pay only \$495 including taxes and travel insurance

• High season supplement 30\$ per way applicable on departures between the 1<sup>st</sup> of August till the 31th of August 2015

### Pricing per family in US\$

Hotels Grand Yazici Mares 5*	<b>Meals</b> All Inclusive	<b>Room Type</b> Family Room Garden View Family Room Sea View	<b>2 Adults +</b> <b>1 Child 2- 12 Y.O</b> 3210 3235	<b>2 Adults +</b> <b>2 Child 2- 12 Y.O</b> 3605 3635	<b>2 Adults +</b> <b>3Child 2- 12 Y.O</b> 3855 3880
Grand Yazici club Marmaris Palace 5* Grand Yazici Club Turban 5*	All Inclusive All Inclusive	Family Room Family Room	3305 3685	3700 4085	4135 4330

## **Prices Include**

Round trip ticket to Marmaris(economy class) Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport 4-night accommodation at hotel Meals: Depending on selected hotels Assistance of our representative in Turkey

## **Prices Exclude**

Airport taxes: \$100 (subject to change) Travel Insurance: \$15 (compulsory) Travel & cancellation Insurance: \$25 (conditions apply) Optional tours All other expenses

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





## Flight Schedule

From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Marmaris	ME	22:20	23:50
Marmaris	Beirut	ME	00:50	02:20

## Booking terms & conditions

#### **Payment conditions:**

- 50% down payment upon confirmation
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

## **Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:**

		Cancellation	Modification
•	Up to 60 days prior to departure	\$300 per person	\$30 per way
•	Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure	60% /package	\$45 per way
•	Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure	85% / package	\$75 per way
٠	14 days prior to departure	Full charge	Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CFC CODE: TK-B-SUM15-MARMARIS 4N

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

